
LAB 1 (T5-6) 1 LAB 2 (T7-8) 2

1 Ball, Nathaniel Seaton nathaniel.ball@ufl.edu 1

2 Booth, Ashley Nicole ashleybooth@ufl.edu 2

3 Carson, Joshua Tyler joshua.carson@ufl.edu 3

4 Davis, Julian Michael davis.j1@ufl.edu 4

5 Freeman, Cole Riley colefreeman@ufl.edu 5

6 Hayes-Macaluso, Lyle Thomas lhayesmacaluso@ufl.edu 6

7 He, Mu mu.he@ufl.edu 7

8 Janus, Portland Marc portland.janus@ufl.edu 8

9 Momplaisir, Thierry Sebastien tmomplaisir@ufl.edu 9

10 Pooley, Adam Charles pooleya@ufl.edu 10

11 Price, Cory Christopher cory.price@ufl.edu 11

12 Rosenblum, Jason Matthew rosenblumj@ufl.edu 12

13 Shanker, Hannah Rachel hshanker@ufl.edu 13

14 Wielatz, Margaret Rose mwielatz@ufl.edu 14

15 15

16 16

LAB 3 (T9-10) 3 LAB 4 (W2-3) 4

Bond, James Edward jamesbond@ufl.edu 1 Alegria, Domingo domingo.alegria@ufl.edu 1

Bresney, Sean Patrick sean.bresney@ufl.edu 2 Balaguer, Alex abalaguer@ufl.edu 2

Cartee, Mark Anthony markcartee@ufl.edu 3 Balzer, Evan Mack balzerevan@ufl.edu 3

Conn, Stephen Wesley stephenconn@ufl.edu 4 Bulnes, Brandon Robert brandonbulnes@ufl.edu 4

Hadid, Alexander Jabr ahadid@ufl.edu 5 Farrar Jr, Ted Anthony t.farrar@ufl.edu 5

Kershner, Nicole Frances nkershner@ufl.edu 6 Larke, Collin Thomas larke.collin@ufl.edu 6

LeMond, Logan Chandler llemond@ufl.edu 7 Nabors, Joseph Manning jmanning.nabors@ufl.edu 7

Lucas, Rachel Ann rlucas1@ufl.edu 8 Nagi, Bilal bnagi@ufl.edu 8

Molnar, Kaitlyn Marie kmolnar@ufl.edu 9 Rudman, Richard Grant rudman.rgrant@ufl.edu 9

Patton, Alex Christopher alexpatton@ufl.edu 10 Smith, Patrick Joseph patrick.smith@ufl.edu 10

Pinkston Jr, Joseph Anthony joseph.pinkston@ufl.edu 11 11

Szymanski, Brianna Nicole bszymanski@ufl.edu 12 12

Zibelli, Nicholas Joseph nicholas.zibelli@ufl.edu 13 13

St Hilaire, Julia Anne juliasthilaire@ufl.edu 14 14

15 15

16 16
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LAB 5 (W4-5) 3 LAB 6 (W7-8) 6

Beaulieu, Alexander Roberts beaulieu.a@ufl.edu DeBacker, Matthew Henry matthew.debacker@ufl.edu 1

Canfora, Luke Edward lukecanfora@ufl.edu Gallagher, Rachel Virginia rachel.gallagher@ufl.edu 2

Diaz, Jasper Aldrick jasper.diaz@ufl.edu Gonzalez, Ryan Joseph ryan.gonzalez@ufl.edu 3

Gallego, Nicolas nicolas.gallego@ufl.edu Gorgatti, Giovanni giovannigorgatti@ufl.edu 4

Haskew, Addison Rae ahaskew@ufl.edu Greene, Maya Rene mayagreene@ufl.edu 5

Hays, Adam Christopher hays.adam@ufl.edu Hanlon, Charles Joseph charles.hanlon@ufl.edu 6

Kaufman, Luke Henry lukekaufman@ufl.edu Keyes, Nathaniel Prescott nathanielkeyes@ufl.edu 7

Lara, Katie katielara@ufl.edu Lora, Jose Antonio jose.lora@ufl.edu 8

Lau, Kari karilau@ufl.edu Mazariegos-Diaz, Caitlin cmazariegosdiaz@ufl.edu 9

Passero, Jack A jpassero@ufl.edu Miranda, Patricio A p.miranda@ufl.edu 10

Patel, Ami Ajit amipatel@ufl.edu Nguyen, Matthew Le nguyen.m@ufl.edu 11

Peck, Mackenzie Ann mpeck1@ufl.edu Schrott, Nicholas D schrott.nd@ufl.edu 12

Wendling, Austin David austinwendling@ufl.edu Shams, Ali Tarek ali.shams@ufl.edu 13

Winter, Brett Thomas brettwinter@ufl.edu Weidner, Harrison Alexander harrisonweidner@ufl.edu 14

15

16 16

LAB 7 (W9-10) 7 LAB 8 (R2-3) 8

Benvenuti, Alexander Joseph abenvenuti@ufl.edu Campa, Elizabeth ecampa@ufl.edu

Hill, Joseph Thomas joseph.hill@ufl.edu Cunningham, Austin Grady austincunningham@ufl.edu

Jaramillo, Brent James brent.jaramillo@ufl.edu Cunningham, Mason Wallace masoncunningham@ufl.edu

Manning, Chase Benjamin chase.manning@ufl.edu Franck, Abigail Lynn abigailfranck@ufl.edu

Reeder, Thomas James t.reeder@ufl.edu Glaum, Chloe Marie cglaum@ufl.edu

Ringrose, Ryan James ringroseryan@ufl.edu Jones, Benjamin Miles benjaminjones@ufl.edu

Rohlfing, Hailey Valentine haileyrohlfing@ufl.edu Martinez, Ricardo martinezricardo@ufl.edu

Sanchez-Ayra, Alex alexsanchezayra@ufl.edu Nevins, Luke Matthew lukenevins@ufl.edu

St Hilaire, Julia Anne juliasthilaire@ufl.edu Ruiz, Marvin Alexander marvinruiz@ufl.edu

Zibelli, Nicholas Joseph nicholas.zibelli@ufl.edu Shah, Esha Saurabh shahe@ufl.edu

Shutzberg, Jessica Nicole jshutzberg@ufl.edu

Trillo, Claudio Jose ctrillo@ufl.edu

Vidal Lloret, Jorge jorgevidallloret@ufl.edu

Woods, Kayla Faith kayla.woods@ufl.edu

Zukowski, Matthew matthew.zukowski@ufl.edu

Wolcott, Adam Zachary adam.wolcott@ufl.edu
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LAB 9 (R4-5) 9 LAB 10 (R7-8) 10

Bahl, Rishabdev Rohit bahl.rishabdev@ufl.edu Bruzzi, Domenic Bryan domenicbruzzi@ufl.edu 1

Braun, Joshua Hunter joshua.braun@ufl.edu Cabrera, Abdel abdelcabrera@ufl.edu 2

Gonzalez, Nicholas gonzaleznicholas@ufl.edu Carpenter, Trevor Ryan trevor.carpenter@ufl.edu 3

Macri, Michael Stephen michaelmacri@ufl.edu Chehade, Yara M yarachehade@ufl.edu 4

McCann, Jacob Christopher jmccann1@ufl.edu Haar, Maxwell Leo mhaar@ufl.edu 5

Paroff, Adam Scott aparoff@ufl.edu Hansen, Nicholas Todd nicholas.hansen@ufl.edu 6

Rampasard, Kaelan Johnathan rampasardk@ufl.edu Hineline, Rachel Riley rachelhineline@ufl.edu 7

Saavedra, Nickolas Alfredo nickolassaavedra@ufl.edu McHarris, Joshua mcharrisj@ufl.edu 8

Sawyer, William Wallace wsawyer@ufl.edu McIntosh, Meredith meredithmcintosh@ufl.edu 9

Shaftel, Alexandre Robert ashaftel@ufl.edu Mishur, Juliana jmishur@ufl.edu 10

Stolz, Brandon Michael stolzb@ufl.edu Polito, Natasha Alessandra natashapolito@ufl.edu 11

Ting, Jessica jting@ufl.edu Porto, Elioenai Israel elioenaiporto@ufl.edu 12

Wnek, James Patrick Sheridan jameswnek@ufl.edu Reynolds, Christopher Lucas clucas.reynolds@ufl.edu 13

Wnek, Megan Marie Patricia megan.wnek@ufl.edu Souza, Thomas Battaglini Simoes De thomas.souza@ufl.edu 14

Wolcott, Adam Zachary adam.wolcott@ufl.edu Teem, Caylynne Ann cteem@ufl.edu 15

Zukowski, Matthew matthew.zukowski@ufl.edu Venturi, Alessia Jamie alessiaventuri@ufl.edu 16

LAB 11 (R9-10) 11 8

Bui, Kaio Okada kaiobui@ufl.edu 1 1

Coons, Talon Thomas taloncoons@ufl.edu 2 2

Crouch, Christopher Ryan crouchc@ufl.edu 3 3

Cunningham, Kyle Michael kcunningham2@ufl.edu 4 4

Fisher, Taylor Jule taylor.fisher@ufl.edu 5 5

Garcia, Nicholas Evan ngarcia2@ufl.edu 6 6

Hong, Calvin Wonwha calvin.hong@ufl.edu 7 7

Houtenbrink-Hoyo, Brian Daniel bhoutenbrinkhoyo@ufl.edu 8 8

Johnson, Andrew Bryant andrewjohnson1@ufl.edu 9 9

Lin, Tyler t.lin@ufl.edu 10 10

Santaniello, Kristin Mary ksantaniello@ufl.edu 11 11

Tennant, Canyon Silas canyon.tennant@ufl.edu 12 12

Wang, Xinyu wangx2@ufl.edu 13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16
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